
MONTLY TEACHING SCHEDULE 

Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2019 Batch  

August -2021 

S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing Practical 

Topic 

Demonstration 

Topic 

Lecture Topic 

1. Dr. Saurabh Demonstrator 02.08.2021 Monday 8-9AM  PH1.53 

Heavy metal poisoning 

2. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 03.08.2021 Tuesday 12-1noom  Ph-1.19 

Anti-Epileptic drugs 

3. All Teachers  04.08.2021 Wednesday 2-4PM  Formative Assessment of 
Practical Labs 

4. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 06.08.2021 Friday 12-1noom  PH-1.29 

CHF 

5. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 09.08.2021 Monday 8-9AM  PH-1.30 

Anti-arrhythmic 

6 Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 10.08.2021 Tuesday 12-1noom  PH-1.29 

CHF 

7. All Teachers  11.08.2021 Wednesday 2-4PM  PH-5.2 
Communicate with patient 

regarding optinal use  of (a) 

Drug Therapy (b) Device (C) 

storage medicine  

 

8. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 13.08.2021 Friday 12-1noom  PH-1.30 

Anti-Arrhythmic  

9. All Teachers  14.08.2021 Saturday 2-4PM  Formative assessment 

CNS Test 

10. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 16.08.2021 Monday 8-9AM  PH-1.28 

MI, PVD & Shock Treatment 

11. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 17.08.2021 Tuesday 12-1noom  PH-1.28 

Anti anginal 

12. All Teachers  18.08.2021 Wednesday 2-4PM  PH-3.5 

To prepare & explain a list 

of P drugs for a case 



13. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 20.08.2021 Friday 12-1noom  PH-1.28 

Anti anginal 

14. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 21.08.2021 Saturday 11-1PM  PH-1.55 & CM-8.3 
National Health Programme 

Vertical Integration 

 

15. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 23.08.2021 Monday 8-9AM  PH-1.37 

Thyroid disorder 

16. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 24.08.2021 Tuesday 12-1noom  PH-1.27 
Anti-Hypertensive 

17. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 25.08.2021 Wednesday 2-4PM  PH-1.37 

Thyroid disorder 

18. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 27.08.2021 Friday 12-1noom  PH-1.27 

Anti-Hypertensive 

19. Dr. Saurabh Demonstrator 31.08.2021 Tuesday 8-9AM  PH-1.37 

Female Sex hormones 

 


